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2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series
Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton
Race 10, Bankier Road circuit - 05 Dec 2019

U15 results
Race

Number Name Gender
170 Alex Sweeney Male
176 Amos Ratuki Male
171 Oliver Fleming Male
179 Damon Walsh Male
175 Jack Walch Male
173 Billy Broughton Male
181 Laura Smith Female
196 Thomas Purdie Male
190 Monique Spedding Female

Event

uils
uis
ui1s
uis
uils
uis
ui1s
uis
uils

Handicap
minutes

03:00.0
00:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
03:00.0
03:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0

Time
30:24.5
34:49.0
30:05.4
30:22.8
30:31.6
32:55.6
32:56.9
28:26.9
28:27.1



